SLOS V7.4 - Sound List

£ 2@ /26# (Inst. - 2 + SE - 807 ) / All MP3 + WAV Data / 146MB / 20114 78 2AUU—X
2016/12/05 - 2 2 hDFHA > % B,

[ Instrumental - List ]

S S Y S N

T o1 oirty 04:34 8,600 KB #DEIUITH>IOVY

- 02 Fancy ball 03:18 6,200 KB t7R<BULVWRENROY Z

% “Color” & “Note” (FIHE (C KDBEHREDERDET,

[ Sound Effects — List ]

I ™

01 bang x06 1,500 KB fEHE. &iFs. E—A8

02 bell x01 440 KB NILDETYHS5H<

03 bird x04 17,300 KB EDIREZEDHDIEES

04 call x02 140 KB b~Z>>—/)(—TDXREF

05 car x04 470 KB E®D R ORAE

06 car_engine x05 3,300 KB BEDOI>>>H

07 clock x02 2,700 KB BEstoosE

08 colocolo x02 1,100 KB FE(CIRBFHSE2I0100F
09 one_day x01 7,500 KB BHEMIRISER

10 door x09 1,900 KB RI7ORMAE



L —

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

hagasu
ice
noise
rain
range
rice
sara
semi
shot

sink

x01

x04

x06

x05

x01

x02

x03

x04

x02

180 KB
730 KB
11,600 KB
60,600 KB
3,800 KB
1,100 KB
550 KB
30,000 KB
1,000 KB

2,600 KB

fanvexntyg. w<. HIdE
KDF
BBE. 188, BN/ XE
BS[24=1

BFL>COE

\V

BREHRSE

HMDEF

WOIBEE L, MEREBOEREDIEEE
>3v b BEEDT

S ODIKDE

e —

21

22

23

24

25

26

X “Title”

slide_box
slide_door
spray
switch
toilet

wash_stand

& “Note” (FRE(CKDBEHREDERDFT,

x06

x02

x02

x02

x01

490 KB
1,800 KB
530 KB
46 KB
1,900 KB

1,800 KB

SlEH LRDURINDE
ASA RRD R 7 ORRAE
ATL—0F

AAYF®D On/Off &
M LORIE

SCEFRDIKDE



CHIFDRRIC(E, IR ZCHR (RUBER) JBELWVZ ETITHRET 0N,

XD PDF T—F%Z2RY EATYIO—- REUNM. BEMII3FEZIEWNVEUET,
XEANBRCRD/\ o7y TN TOER (AE-) ITAPRSAZZRIENVEUET,
X TDFT—FECHBURBRECTEEECDOVWT, —tIETEanFEEA.

SLOS [ http://slos.biz ]
background [ http://back-ground.biz ]
Copyrights, SLOS/background



